
DATE   PROGRAM TIME     EARLY BIRD PRICE PRICE 
                                             (register at least three weeks prior)       Member / Non-Member 
        Member / Non-Member 

 
4/10 - 5/29/24  Core Leadership Skills (Spring) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $1015 / $1355 $1065 / $1405 
(Every Wednesday, half day)  

Wed. 4/10/24 DiSC Styles & Leadership 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $170 / $230 $190 / $250 

Thurs. 4/11/24 Managing Employee Performance (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   $115 / $155 

Fri. 4/12/24 CPR Recertification & First Aid 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   $50 / $60 

Fri. 4/12/24 Bloodborne Pathogens 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.   $30 / $40 

Tues. 4/16/24 Fundamentals of FMLA 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Wed. 4/17/24 Communicating for Results, Respect,  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 
    and Relationships   

Wed. 4/24/24 Common Ethical Challenges 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Wed. 4/24/24 Leading for Greater Engagement 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Thurs. 4/25/2024 Dealing with Difficult People -  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 
    Learning to Respond versus React 

Tues. 4/30/24 MIOSHA Effective Safety and Health Training 9:00  a.m. - 4:00 p.m.  $120 / $120 

     

     (OVER) 

The Employers’ Association  5570 Executive Parkway, SE, Grand Rapids, MI  49512  www.teagr.org  616.698.1167 

PROGRAMS 

April - June 2024 

Visit www.teagr.org, Training Tab, for more information or registration 



6/4, 6/11, 6/18, 6/25/24  Core Leadership Skills (Late Spring) 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $1015 / $1355 $1065 / $1405 
(Every Tuesday)  

Tues. 6/4/24 DiSC Styles & Leadership 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $170 / $230 $190 / $250 

Tues. 6/4/24 Communicating for Results, Respect,  12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 
    and Relationships  

Thurs. 6/6/24 Leading a Team 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Tues. 6/11/24 Effective Delegation  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Thurs. 6/13/24 Compensation & Benefits (Virtual) 8:30 a.m. - 11:30 a.m. $115 / $155 $115 / $155 

Thurs. 6/13/24 Conflict Strategies  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $135 / $175 $155 / $195 

Fri. 6/14/24 CPR Recertification & First Aid 8:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.   $50 / $60 

Fri. 6/14/24 Bloodborne Pathogens 1:00 p.m. - 3:00 p.m.   $30 / $40 

Tues. 6/18/24 Leading for Greater Engagement 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Tues. 6/25/24 Managing Employee Performance  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

DATE PROGRAM TIME  EARLY BIRD PRICE     PRICE 

                                        (register at least three weeks prior)      Member / Non-Member 

    Member / Non-Member 
 
 

Thurs. 5/2/24 The Compelling ROI of Human Resources 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m. $420 / $490 $450 / $535 

Tues. 5/7/24 Wage & Salary Administration 8:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m. $205 / $275 $235 / $305 

Wed. 5/8/24 Effective Delegation 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Fri. 5/10/24 CPR Certification & First Aid 8:00 a.m. - 4:00 p.m.   $60 / $70 

Tues. 5/14/24 New Employee Onboarding 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Thurs. 5/16/2024 Workplace Bullies: How to Handle  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 
    this Unprofessional Behavior 

Fri. 5/17/2024 Leading Through Times of Change 8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Tues. 5/21/24 Introduction to Leadership 8:30 a.m. - 4:00 p.m. $235 / $305 $265 / $335 

Tues. 5/21/24 Role of the Leader  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $145 / $185 $165 / $205 

Tues. 5/21/24 Setting Expectations and Providing Feedback 12:30 p.m. - 4:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 

Wed. 5/22/24 Managing Employee Performance  8:30 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. $115 / $155 $135 / $175 
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